DATE

August 15
22

29
September 5
12

19

26
October 3
10

17

24

31

OPPONENT

PEACH BELT JAMBOREE
CARY CHRISTIAN
NEWBERRY

W W KING

LAURENS

WARDLAW

MYRTLE BEACH CHRISTIAN
NEWBERRY

W W KING

OPEN

LAURENS

WARDLAW

SITE TIME

LAURENS TBD
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY

HOME
AWAY

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30



